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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Meet: 1:49.84 2018! Mountain View

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKYVI1 1:49.39!

27.56 30.38 25.0326.42

ABORAH2 1:53.98

30.12 31.29 26.9425.63

ABOISE3 1:54.20

28.35 33.30 25.5027.05

ACAPIT4 1:55.24

29.54 33.36 26.0226.32

ACENTE5 1:56.74

30.55 33.09 24.6628.44

ACOEUR6 1:57.64

30.86 33.20 26.1427.44

B - Final

AEAGLE7 1:58.27

30.11 33.76 26.5127.89

ATIMBE8 1:58.65

33.00 30.80 27.2227.63

AHIGHL9 2:08.28

33.79 36.95 26.7530.79

ATHUND10 2:16.40

34.43 39.69 27.5434.74

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Meet: 1:41.25 2018! Boise

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOISE1 1:38.48!

22.91 28.20 22.7324.64

ATIMBE2 1:40.84!

25.75 26.78 22.4525.86

ACENTE3 1:42.49

28.14 28.42 23.3722.56

AMERID4 1:43.57

25.34 29.49 23.3225.42

ACOEUR5 1:46.92

28.29 30.95 22.2125.47

ALAKE6 1:47.31

28.44 29.23 23.2126.43

B - Final

ACAPIT7 1:49.96

29.76 31.11 25.0024.09

ASKYVI8 1:52.59

29.93 33.03 24.7124.92

AROCKY9 1:53.66

30.40 32.06 23.7427.46

ATHUND10 1:55.48

25.2028.83

ARIGBY11 1:58.40

31.50 32.46 26.0528.39

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

State Meet: 1:52.35 2018! Maya Knutson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKYVIAdams, Gabrielle1 1:55.13

26.33 28.89 29.7230.19

BOISEWieckowski, Kayla2 1:56.02

26.64 28.76 30.4630.16

MTNVOsborne, Haley3 1:57.13

26.66 29.12 31.0530.30

ROCKYPittard, Ansley4 1:57.53

27.06 29.16 30.8830.43

BOISEElliott, Molly5 1:58.63

27.14 29.72 31.0330.74

COEURWhiting, Abbey6 1:59.50

27.09 30.04 31.1331.24

LAKEPierce, Julia7 1:59.86

26.89 30.45 31.2231.30

CAPITWalhof, Reagan8 2:04.10

27.81 30.76 32.9932.54

B - Final

BOISEMyers, Nicola9 2:03.57

28.63 31.32 31.4632.16

EAGLESteele-Kratky, Emily10 2:03.59

28.55 31.25 30.8232.97

COEURZahnow, Taylen11 2:04.65

28.65 31.59 32.3032.11

BOISEStucky, Abi12 2:04.85

29.53 31.60 31.7631.96

THUNDWeimer, Rees13 2:05.80

28.69 31.69 33.0132.41

LAKECarr, Camryn14 2:05.85

28.56 31.51 33.2132.57

HIGHLJordan, Ruby15 2:27.48

33.04 37.99 37.9238.53

RIGBYPeck, Daradie16 2:30.98

34.79 37.41 38.4740.31

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Meet: 1:42.78 2018! Nathan Quarterman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOISEQuarterman, Nathan1 1:41.69!

23.63 25.55 26.1926.32

LAKERobillard, Logan2 1:46.49

24.65 26.65 27.6927.50

LAKEHartfield, Caiden3 1:53.81

25.11 28.47 30.1730.06

EAGLEBarnes, Lucas4 1:55.10

25.77 28.41 31.0629.86

TIMBETolman, Callen5 1:56.61

26.30 29.39 30.5230.40

CENTEKnutson, Owen6 1:57.48

26.01 29.09 31.2031.18

COEURGroth, Mason7 1:58.07

26.05 28.88 31.7731.37

EAGLEAckerman, Rob8 1:58.11

27.43 30.49 29.3130.88

B - Final

MTNVRoskelley, Levi9 1:59.98

26.99 30.19 31.1931.61

ROCKYRichardson, Logan10 2:00.67

27.63 30.15 31.0431.85

ROCKYHom, Will11 2:03.19

28.46 31.31 31.5131.91

THUNDJones, Tayson12 2:03.46

28.51 31.71 30.2433.00

LEWISMastroberdino, Luke13 2:04.73

28.03 31.73 32.3232.65

RIGBYJensen, Tyler14 2:06.50

28.87 32.46 31.8933.28

MADISJohnson, Grayson15 2:09.18

28.60 32.50 33.9434.14

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

State Meet: 2:07.05 2018! Amelia Buyers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BORAHHowell, Ruby1 2:04.17!

26.81 31.01 30.8535.50

TIMBEMoses, Jillian2 2:08.64

28.63 32.91 30.4036.70

EAGLEBuyers, Amelia3 2:09.24

27.75 31.45 30.8439.20

CENTERuck, Caroline4 2:11.88

28.81 33.60 30.3139.16
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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
A - Final ...   (#5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

BOISEOwen, Kailey5 2:12.33

29.36 32.57 30.9139.49

CENTEKovalscik, McKenzie6 2:13.31

29.86 33.42 31.6438.39

CAPITJones, Abigayle7 2:15.61

27.69 34.23 31.4942.20

ROCKYNear, Kendyl8 2:16.16

30.10 33.24 33.1539.67

B - Final

BORAHKraus, Jessica9 2:12.62

29.88 34.98 31.7935.97

POSTSharples, Micah10 2:16.26

29.04 33.67 31.8741.68

MTNVCarillo, Isabel11 2:18.81

30.94 35.78 32.5939.50

LAKECicero, Nicole12 2:21.42

31.12 34.32 33.7342.25

THUNDTaylor, Harlie13 2:22.03

30.62 36.49 32.3042.62

LAKEGephart, Avery14 2:27.24

31.29 35.28 33.5447.13

HIGHLEmerson, Ariya15 2:37.60

32.42 41.50 38.5845.10

THUNDBenson, Annicka16 2:53.68

34.16 45.61 43.6950.22

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Meet: 1:56.45 2018! Paul Shutt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOISEWong, Tim1 2:00.73

25.72 31.04 28.2035.77

BOISEStevens, Zach2 2:07.77

27.59 33.15 31.0735.96

LAKEMielke, Lance3 2:09.03

27.86 34.78 29.1037.29

COEURMarkowski, Caleb4 2:09.34

26.51 32.93 30.0139.89

TIMBESeverson, Tommy5 2:09.74

28.12 32.74 31.9436.94

BOISERichmond, Josh6 2:13.94

28.68 34.04 31.9939.23

COEURHudlet, Josh7 2:16.74

30.41 35.43 31.8239.08

SKYVILong, Ethan8 2:19.36

28.26 33.87 31.7745.46

B - Final

MTNVMitko, Kai9 2:16.17

28.88 35.32 29.2642.71

THUNDGreen, Spencer10 2:16.38

29.63 33.64 31.9541.16

SKYVIAckley, Tyler11 2:18.70

29.76 33.39 33.2942.26

EAGLEMeier, Phillip12 2:23.85

32.22 36.10 33.5342.00

LAKEJanke, Paul13 2:25.02

30.46 36.02 33.4345.11

CAPITZedwick, Jack14 2:25.47

31.20 37.13 32.9444.20

RIGBYSmith, Stetson15 2:27.84

33.63 36.85 34.3243.04

THUNDWiddison, Tyler16 2:41.71

31.41 42.11 39.0049.19

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

State Meet: 24.25 2018! Lauren McKenna

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKYVITindall, Anna1 25.07

LAKEPierce, Hailey2 25.29

CENTEBreckon, Libby3 25.36

TIMBEMcFarland, Ellie4 25.39

BOISEBureau, Ella5 25.60

EAGLECarillo, Sarah6 25.87

CAPITJones, Jaydn7 26.23

COEURGoetz, Kaleigh8 26.41

B - Final

BOISERobison, Elizabeth9 26.08

RIGBYJenkins, Sammi10 26.15

BOISELomagro, Ava*11 26.20

HIGHLJordan, Aliya*11 26.20

LAKESheldon-Casaneda, Zannah13 26.62

ROCKYBergman, Lisa14 26.77

HIGHLDixon, Jaycee15 28.00

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Meet: 22.97 2018! Luke Heikka. Jack Severson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENTESutton, Josh1 21.41!

COEURSunseri, Tristan2 22.40!

MERIDSmith, Xander3 22.73!

TIMBESeverson, Jack4 22.78!

HIGHLLong, Benjamin5 22.79!

EAGLEDeim, Hunter6 22.80!

EAGLEDeHaas, Clayton7 23.10

BOISEShue, Milo8 23.23

B - Final

MERIDPeterson, Noah9 23.53

CENTERieth, Noah10 23.68

LAKECraigie, Cameron11 23.81

LAKECastaneda, Zackary12 24.22

TIMBETolman, Callen13 24.27

THUNDJones, Tayson14 24.39

HIGHLOrr, Jaxon15 24.68

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Meet: 57.79 2018! Haylee Buyers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKYJacobson, Molly1 58.36

26.60 31.76

CAPITJones, Abigayle2 58.76

27.73 31.03

TIMBEMcFarland, Ellie3 59.65

28.32 31.33

EAGLEBuyers, Amelia4 59.69

28.05 31.64

SKYVIRuark, Brianna5 59.71

28.94 30.77

POSTAstrauskas, Natasha6 59.76

27.99 31.77

BOISEBureau, Aubrey7 59.83

28.10 31.73

MERIDJohnson, Maddie8 1:01.61

28.13 33.48

B - Final

COEURMoon, Kathyrn9 1:01.99

28.67 33.32

CENTEKovalscik, McKenzie10 1:02.48

28.93 33.55

BOISEAndree, Charlee11 1:02.53

29.15 33.38

BOISEBusuladzic-Begic, Mia12 1:03.35

29.43 33.92

THUNDWeimer, Rees13 1:04.97

30.22 34.75

LAKEChristensen, Ada14 1:05.73

30.22 35.51

HIGHLJordan, Ruby15 1:14.83

34.61 40.22
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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

RIGBYTaylor, Shaylee16 1:27.05

38.25 48.80

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Meet: 49.01 2018! Aren Kariotis

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENTESutton, Josh1 51.32

23.92 27.40

CENTECunningham, Josh2 54.82

25.19 29.63

SKYVISchaffer, Cade3 56.24

26.17 30.07

EAGLENadler, Max4 56.95

25.79 31.16

COEURGroth, Mason5 57.07

26.17 30.90

MERIDChandler, Lance6 57.47

26.45 31.02

MTNVHowe, Roland7 58.59

26.95 31.64

B - Final

EAGLETapia, Cole9 56.82

25.29 31.53

TIMBEMatrai, Adam10 1:00.29

28.23 32.06

LAKEOpp, Dylan11 1:00.42

28.22 32.20

ROCKYKilker, Mason12 1:00.96

28.14 32.82

POSTRoyalty, Ronald13 1:03.11

29.86 33.25

THUNDGreen, Tyler14 1:05.59

29.30 36.29

LAKEJanke, Paul15 1:06.00

30.17 35.83

MADISJohnson, Grayson16 1:06.01

30.44 35.57

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

State Meet: 50.95 2018! Eva Suggs

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BORAHHowell, Ruby1 52.18

24.96 27.22

SKYVIAdams, Gabrielle2 54.18

25.99 28.19

MTNVOsborne, Haley3 54.29

26.24 28.05

CENTEBreckon, Libby4 54.36

26.39 27.97

ROCKYPittard, Ansley5 54.67

26.58 28.09

LAKEPierce, Julia6 54.83

26.42 28.41

SKYVISchaffer, Analee7 55.19

26.42 28.77

BOISEBureau, Ella8 55.76

26.93 28.83

B - Final

BOISELanfear, Lauren9 55.95

26.85 29.10

EAGLEMiller, Anne10 56.89

27.22 29.67

BOISELomagro, Ava11 57.77

27.26 30.51

COEURSkelton, Kaycee12 58.16

27.63 30.53

LAKESheldon-Casaneda, Zannah13 58.66

28.34 30.32

RIGBYJenkins, Sammi14 58.70

27.74 30.96

HIGHLBaker, Natalie15 1:01.96

29.38 32.58

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Meet: 47.68 2018! Paul Shutt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAPITShutt, Paul1 46.51!

22.23 24.28

COEURSunseri, Tristan2 48.61

23.25 25.36

EAGLEDeHaas, Clayton3 49.72

23.69 26.03

EAGLEDeim, Hunter4 50.17

24.39 25.78

BOISEStucky, Ben5 50.38

24.15 26.23

BOISEYost, Patrick6 50.64

24.31 26.33

TIMBESeverson, Jack7 51.35

24.20 27.15

LAKEHartfield, Caiden8 51.56

24.80 26.76

B - Final

ROCKYMcCallister, Ender9 52.23

24.93 27.30

MERIDPeterson, Noah10 52.31

24.95 27.36

MERIDChandler, Lance11 52.39

24.96 27.43

CENTERieth, Noah12 52.85

25.25 27.60

LAKECraigie, Cameron13 52.95

25.27 27.68

MADISWalsh, Brian14 54.25

25.85 28.40

HIGHLOrr, Jaxon15 56.29

26.82 29.47

RIGBYLemmon, Warren16 57.48

27.30 30.18

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

State Meet: 5:00.64 2018! Maya Knutson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOISEWieckowski, Kayla1 5:05.68

27.53 29.42 30.6430.06

30.52 31.06 31.34 31.47

32.09 31.55

CENTERuck, Caroline2 5:13.63

27.44 30.30 31.4131.21

31.56 32.17 32.34 32.91

32.94 31.35

BOISEElliott, Molly3 5:18.73

28.33 31.39 32.5131.96

32.46 32.64 32.68 32.58

32.34 31.84

COEURWhiting, Abbey4 5:27.15

28.49 31.68 33.0832.52

33.32 33.66 33.81 33.85

33.89 32.85

BOISEStucky, Abi5 5:29.13

29.67 31.97 33.4632.69

33.56 33.80 33.91 33.90

33.98 32.19

POSTSharples, Micah6 5:29.22

29.06 32.23 34.1033.26

33.50 34.71 33.56 33.57

33.98 31.25
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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
A - Final ...   (#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

BOISEMyers, Nicola7 5:34.76

29.91 32.51 33.9133.51

34.11 34.13 34.24 34.32

34.36 33.76

CAPITWalhof, Reagan8 5:45.05

30.56 33.85 35.0134.21

35.37 35.13 35.67 35.41

35.34 34.50

B - Final

COEURZahnow, Taylen9 5:35.10

30.07 32.68 34.1433.89

34.48 34.59 34.65 34.55

33.74 32.31

TIMBEThompson, Audrey10 5:35.36

29.75 33.53 34.5734.35

34.54 34.52 34.38 34.15

33.76 31.81

LAKEHeick, Ryan11 5:41.80

30.00 33.58 34.7134.34

34.60 34.84 35.21 35.26

35.12 34.14

ROCKYWheeler, Cecelia12 5:48.86

30.19 33.42 35.2034.79

35.64 35.45 36.28 36.88

36.43 34.58

THUNDTaylor, Harlie13 5:54.02

31.25 35.13 36.7336.31

36.79 36.52 36.37 35.98

35.30 33.64

RIGBYSharp, Alexis14 6:41.07

33.62 38.08 41.7140.79

42.05 41.96 41.41 43.00

41.05 37.40

THUNDRopp, Jordan15 6:54.62

35.85 41.14 42.35

42.70 43.25 42.68

42.29 39.17

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Meet: 4:45.89 2018! Jon Sutherlin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TIMBESutherlin, Jon1 4:42.17!

24.99 27.02 28.3127.60

28.60 28.78 29.17 29.32

29.57 28.81

LAKERobillard, Logan2 4:49.20

25.35 27.73 29.0228.22

29.43 30.14 29.93 30.25

29.80 29.33

BOISEWong, Tim3 4:58.47

26.00 28.83 30.2829.51

30.40 30.73 30.83 30.85

30.81 30.23

HIGHLLong, Benjamin4 5:00.26

26.82 29.83 30.5830.30

30.96 30.61 30.92 30.89

30.60 28.75

BOISEQuarterman, Tyler5 5:11.38

26.76 30.32 31.8031.39

31.97 32.03 31.85 32.13

32.14 30.99

BOISERichmond, Josh6 5:15.94

27.21 30.18 31.5031.24

32.04 32.35 32.95 33.05

33.28 32.14

EAGLEBarnes, Lucas7 5:25.72

27.87 30.33 32.9331.66

33.72 34.39 34.62 34.24

34.29 31.67

SKYVILong, Ethan8 5:32.48

27.41 30.75 33.6332.59

33.86 35.15 34.41 35.05

35.16 34.47

B - Final

EAGLECollins, Dean9 5:26.71

28.18 31.90 32.9332.06

33.46 33.39 33.79 34.07

34.22 32.71

MTNVBlood, Calvin10 5:33.18

28.87 31.90 33.3132.94

33.94 34.04 35.14 34.88

34.76 33.40

ROCKYHom, Will11 5:33.46

29.62 32.86 33.7533.71

34.31 34.92 34.79 35.02

33.38 31.10

BOISERethy, Sean12 5:34.72

29.60 32.35 33.8432.86

34.46 33.72 34.55 34.85

35.13 33.36

COEURHudlet, Isaiah13 5:35.44

29.36 32.52 33.8333.48

34.46 34.82 34.69 35.06

34.90 32.32

THUNDGreen, Tyler14 5:53.62

30.70 34.58 36.5635.58

36.46 36.66 35.52 36.29

36.98 34.29

POSTSharples, Charles Daniel15 5:53.71

30.96 34.10 35.9235.94

36.17 36.33 36.37 36.77

36.33 34.82

RIGBYSmith, Stetson16 6:04.94

32.40 35.82 38.2337.41

38.47 37.26

36.97 34.60

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 1:40.88 2018! Eagle

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKYVI1 1:40.17!

25.18 25.04 24.6725.28

AEAGLE2 1:42.36

25.24 25.65 25.3326.14

ALAKE3 1:42.67

26.61 26.52 24.9624.58

ABOISE4 1:43.11

26.47 26.15 24.8825.61

ABORAH5 1:44.63

26.41 27.10 24.0427.08

ACENTE6 1:45.55

24.8827.05

B - Final

ACOEUR7 1:48.39

27.04 27.89 26.6626.80

ATIMBE8 1:49.58

26.48 28.30 27.3327.47

AHIGHL9 1:49.61

27.87 28.36 25.8527.53

AROCKY10 1:49.91

27.24 28.37 27.0527.25

ATHUND11 1:54.92

30.64 30.52 26.7527.01

APOST12 1:58.53

29.20 34.16 26.7528.42
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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 1:31.77 2018! Centennial

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEAGLE1 1:29.62!

22.38 23.14 21.9522.15

ACENTE2 1:30.63!

23.33 22.24 20.7824.28

ATIMBE3 1:32.20

22.89 23.54 22.7323.04

ABOISE4 1:33.55

23.18 23.30 23.0624.01

ALAKE5 1:33.95

24.64 22.77 22.7423.80

AHIGHL6 1:40.94

24.74 26.56 23.6226.02

B - Final

ABORAH7 1:40.31

23.76 25.54 24.8726.14

ASKYVI8 1:40.66

25.24 24.95 23.4027.07

AROCKY9 1:41.75

26.27 25.28 24.6125.59

APOST10 1:43.14

26.25 25.85 24.1126.93

AMADIS11 1:43.79

26.34 26.73 23.8826.84

ALEWIS12 1:44.79

26.66 26.16 24.2327.74

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

State Meet: 56.12 2018! Eva Suggs

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKYJacobson, Molly1 58.29

28.47 29.82

CAPITJones, Jaydn2 59.10

28.99 30.11

BOISEOwen, Kailey3 59.87

28.73 31.14

BOISEBureau, Aubrey4 1:00.30

29.46 30.84

POSTAstrauskas, Natasha5 1:01.01

29.92 31.09

LAKEPierce, Hailey6 1:01.19

29.48 31.71

ROCKYBergman, Lisa7 1:02.15

29.58 32.57

BOISEShuler, Sofia8 1:02.33

30.23 32.10

B - Final

TIMBEThompson, Audrey9 1:03.16

30.63 32.53

BOISEChauhan, Sia10 1:03.61

30.72 32.89

LAKEGephart, Avery11 1:04.09

31.22 32.87

EAGLEBaldrey, Sophia12 1:04.72

31.81 32.91

EAGLEMiller, Anne13 1:05.22

32.07 33.15

THUNDRopp, Jordan14 1:11.47

34.82 36.65

THUNDPerrenoud, Alaina15 1:18.70

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Meet: 50.34 2018! Nathan Quarterman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOISEQuarterman, Nathan1 49.05!

23.67 25.38

TIMBESutherlin, Jon2 55.25

27.38 27.87

MERIDSmith, Xander3 55.34

CENTECunningham, Josh4 55.75

27.26 28.49

BOISEStucky, Ben5 55.94

26.99 28.95

BORAHSawyer, Brayden6 57.19

27.56 29.63

SKYVISchaffer, Cade7 57.43

28.04 29.39

COEURMarkowski, Caleb8 57.99

28.01 29.98

B - Final

ROCKYMcCallister, Ender9 58.02

BOISEQuarterman, Tyler10 59.07

28.65 30.42

MTNVHowe, Roland11 59.48

29.40 30.08

THUNDGreen, Spencer12 1:00.12

29.48 30.64

LAKECastaneda, Zackary13 1:02.01

30.46 31.55

COEURHudlet, Isaiah14 1:06.37

32.26 34.11

RIGBYEllis, Carson15 1:07.36

33.34 34.02

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Meet: 1:07.38 2018! Jillian Moses

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TIMBEMoses, Jillian1 1:05.85!

31.51 34.34

BORAHKraus, Jessica2 1:06.14!

31.50 34.64

SKYVITindall, Anna3 1:07.60

31.63 35.97

MERIDJohnson, Maddie4 1:08.01

32.23 35.78

MTNVCarillo, Isabel5 1:08.34

32.13 36.21

COEURNewman, Kendra6 1:09.95

32.84 37.11

ROCKYNear, Kendyl7 1:10.27

33.04 37.23

SKYVISchaffer, Analee8 1:11.04

33.61 37.43

B - Final

BOISEStevens, Kate9 1:12.11

33.87 38.24

BOISEAndreani, Juliette10 1:13.11

33.54 39.57

LAKEHeick, Ryan11 1:14.36

34.96 39.40

LAKECicero, Nicole12 1:15.56

35.70 39.86

RIGBYLamb, Macey13 1:18.69

36.93 41.76

HIGHLJordan, Aliya14 1:21.32

THUNDBell, Livy15 1:22.51

38.63 43.88

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Meet: 1:00.88 2018! Karter Rasmussen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAPITShutt, Paul1 1:00.44!

27.92 32.52

TIMBEWolf, Max2 1:00.52!

28.33 32.19

BOISEStevens, Zach3 1:02.22

29.54 32.68
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2019 IHSAA 5A State Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/8--9/19**SCY

Results - Saturday, November 9, 2019 5A Finals
A - Final ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MERIDCox, Bryant4 1:04.91

30.21 34.70

LAKEMielke, Lance5 1:04.98

30.39 34.59

TIMBESeverson, Tommy6 1:05.16

30.47 34.69

COEURHudlet, Josh7 1:05.94

30.79 35.15

BOISEShue, Milo8 1:06.66

31.38 35.28

B - Final

LAKEOpp, Dylan9 1:07.20

31.83 35.37

THUNDBundy, Holton10 1:10.16

32.75 37.41

TIMBEGiffen, James11 1:10.23

33.42 36.81

ROCKYDetton, Hyrum12 1:11.66

33.28 38.38

BOISELawyer, Mason13 1:11.83

33.60 38.23

EAGLEMeier, Phillip14 1:13.53

33.77 39.76

HIGHLBaker, Scott15 1:15.11

35.86 39.25

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 3:39.83 2018! Mountain View

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOISE1 3:39.07!

26.51 54.92 54.3125.68

26.99 56.51 25.32 53.33

AROCKY2 3:41.16

26.48 55.02 56.8126.58

26.59 56.69 25.45 52.64

AEAGLE3 3:47.93

27.33 58.23 59.7027.76

26.91 55.87 25.58 54.13

ACAPIT4 3:49.10

27.55 56.89 59.7327.65

27.19 57.02 26.05 55.46

ATIMBE5 3:54.46

28.83 1:00.04 1:01.5028.74

27.65 58.27 25.97 54.65

ALAKE--- DQ

28.22 58.96 59.0127.82

26.23 55.47 26.22 55.85

B - Final

ACOEUR7 3:53.68

28.20 59.05 58.0627.79

27.75 59.01 27.05 57.56

AMTNV8 4:03.02

27.14 56.24 1:00.9929.66

30.09 1:04.29 28.85 1:01.50

ACENTE9 4:12.76

29.58 1:02.77 1:04.6129.49

30.56 1:03.80 28.06 1:01.58

ARIGBY10 4:25.75

32.77 1:08.60 1:09.2331.49

31.83 1:07.54 28.23 1:00.38

ATHUND11 4:41.05

31.86 1:09.31 33.32

32.61 1:09.16

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 3:17.79 2018! Boise

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOISE1 3:17.62!

24.31 50.44 50.9323.85

23.73 50.88 21.27 45.37

AEAGLE2 3:18.36

23.14 49.04 51.1024.17

22.94 49.12 22.92 49.10

ALAKE3 3:25.00

24.78 53.03 51.7124.66

24.01 50.47 23.81 49.79

AMERID4 3:28.07

24.03 50.90 56.0526.24

24.22 51.85 23.52 49.27

ACOEUR5 3:29.82

24.63 52.05 55.9226.55

25.17 53.00 23.20 48.85

ATIMBE6 3:30.62

24.48 52.46 51.6324.19

25.33 54.82 24.17 51.71

B - Final

AMTNV7 3:17.62!

24.31 50.44 50.9323.85

23.73 50.88 21.27 45.37

ACAPIT8 3:18.36

23.14 49.04 51.1024.17

22.94 49.12 22.92 49.10

AROCKY9 3:25.00

24.78 53.03 51.7124.66

24.01 50.47 23.81 49.79

AHIGHL10 3:28.07

24.03 50.90 56.0526.24

24.22 51.85 23.52 49.27

ARIGBY11 3:29.82

24.63 52.05 55.9226.55

25.17 53.00 23.20 48.85

ABORAH12 3:30.62

24.48 52.46 51.6324.19

25.33 54.82 24.17 51.71


